

CS No. 2723/16

22.12.2017

Present:- Sh. KR Chawla, proxy for Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff no. 1 to 3.
None for the plaintiff no. 4.

Sh. Manohar Nagar, proxy for Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Further time sought for settlement. Allowed. Put up for settlement, if any, failing which for arguments on the pending application on 31.01.2018.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 22.12.2017